
L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Country Member Banks - Biweekly computation period ended January 17, 1968 4 T i U i ' 

Minne- ^ a i 

a p s ^ R e s i 

,r n A K, 

• W " — 

Total Boston 
New Phila- Cleve- Rich-

Atlanta Chicago 
St. 

York delphia land mond 
Atlanta Chicago 

Louis 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks indebted 
Total number of banks in group 

Required reserves (previous period): 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Banks with borrowings of 40% or more 
of required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in all of 
past 6 periods: 

Amount of borrowings (current 
Ratio to total borrowings period) 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 6 periods 
4 - 5 periods 
1 - 3 periods 

Number not indebted during past 6 periods 

59 
150 

5,889 

607 
8,744 

9.7 
0.7 

2 22 
8 39 

242 370 

11 
648 

19.1 
0.3 

325 
1,435 

1 
11 

364 

5 
545 

1 
6 

476 

14 
661 

1 
7 

377 

26 
538 

6.7 
1.5 

14.8 
0.2 

7.5 
0.2 

2.5 
0.2 

0.2 
4 

507 

4 
826 

5.6 

13 
33 

962 

67 
1,479 

19.2 
0.9 

0.1 
2 

463 

2 
414 

3.9 
* 

0.4 
4 

485 

1 
369 

27.5 
0.1 

13 
30 

816 

35 
595 

36. 
2. 

0.4 
2 

651 

2 
657 

20.7 
0.1 

5 
4 

176 

115 
576 

4.3 
0.9 

15.8 2 0.2 0.3 — — — «• — — 4 — — 0.3 9 — — - -

19 1 2 1 5 
" 

1 9 

8.8 0.1 0.4 0.2 1 0.1 7 
14.9 3.5 1.7 30.5 - - - - 8.5 66.3 52.9 

17 1 2 2 4 1 7 

77 4 17 4 2 1 2 21 - - 2 22 1 1 

355 29 68 28 15 26 15 71 15 24 55 6 3 

440 208 283 330 459 350 490 866 447 459 732 644 172 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. 
* Less than 0.1% 

Details may not add to totals because of rounding. 
Financial Statistics Section, 
Division of Data Processing. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




