L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR)

## BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

of KAM 258 CITY

By Country Member	Banks -	Biweekly	computation	period	ended	January 1	17,	1968
(D-11		1						

(Dol1	ar a	amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)						- 1901						
		Total	Boston	New York	Phila- delphia	Cleve- land	Rich- mond	Atlanta	Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas	Library	San Fran- cisco
Amount of borrowings	\$	59	2	22	1	1	1	0.2	13	0.1	0.4	13	0.4	5
Number of banks indebted		150	8	39	11	6	7	4	33	2	4	30	2	4
Total number of banks in group		5,889	242	370	364	476	377	507	962	463	485	816	651	176
Required reserves (previous period):														
Borrowing banks	\$	607	11	325	5	14	26	4	67	2	1	35	2	115
All banks in group	\$	8,744	648	1,435	545	661	538	826	1,479	414	369	595	657	576
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves:														
Borrowing banks	%	9.7	19.1	6.7	14.8	7.5	2.5	5.6	19.2	3.9	27.5	36.7	20.7	4.3
All banks in group	%	0.7	0.3	1.5		0.2	0.2	*	0.9	*	0.1	2.2	0.1	0.9
Banks with borrowings of 40% or more of required reserves:														
Amount of borrowings	\$	15.8	2	0.2	0.3				4		0.3	9		
Number of banks		19	1	2	1				5		1	9		
Borrowing banks indebted in all of past 6 periods:														
Amount of borrowings (current	\$	8.8	0.1	0.4	0.2				1	0.1		7		
Ratio to total borrowings period)	%	14.9	3.5	1.7	30.5				8.5	66.3		52.9		
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during														
All of past 6 periods		17	1	2	2				4	1		7		
4 - 5 periods		77	4	17	4	2	1	2	21		2	22	1	1
1 - 3 periods		355	29	68	28	15	26	15	71	15	24	55	6	3
Number not indebted during past 6 periods		5,440	208	283	330	459	350	490	866	447	459	732	644	172

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding. \* Less than 0.1%

Financial Statistics Section, Division of Data Processing.